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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 11/14/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS

boys 1/2 gym
Pawling HS

Tue 11/15/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Wed 11/16/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 11/17/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 11/18/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 11/19/2022 8:45 am 9:45 am ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•ðŸš•AWAY  Wrestling
Varsity Section 1 Weigh ins  at Horace Greeley HS
Bus at 8:45 AM returning trip around 11AM

Horace Greeley High School

Sat 11/19/2022 8:45 am 11:00 am ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•VARSITY WRESTLING
PAWLING @ HORACE GREELEY FOR WT.
CERTIFICATION 8:45 AM

Horace Greeley High School

Mon 11/21/2022 2:30 pm 3:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•Varsity Wrestling Section 1
Weight Certification at Horace Greeley HS at 3:30
PM (Small van needed at 2:30 at PHS)

Horace Greeley High School

Mon 11/21/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 11/22/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 11/26/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY
PRACTICE 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM

Pawling HS

Mon 11/28/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym until 4PM then fitness room

Pawling HS

Tue 11/29/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Wed 11/30/2022 2:45 pm 4:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•NOTE â•—(Early and Short
Practice today due to JV BBall Tourney) Varsity
Wrestling practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 12/02/2022 3:00 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•VARSITY WRESTLING
PRACTICE HS GYM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM - Fitness
Room 4:00 PM to 4:45 PM

Pawling HS

Sat 12/03/2022 9:00 am 11:00 am ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•VARSITY WRESTLING
PRACTICE HS GYM 9:00 AM - 11:00 A.M.

Pawling HS
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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 12/05/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS

boys 1/2 gym
Pawling HS

Tue 12/06/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 12/06/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•HOME Wrestling Varsity vs.
OLLourdes CHS and Burke CHS

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/08/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Thu 12/08/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 12/09/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Fri 12/09/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 12/10/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Sat 12/10/2022 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš• (Bus 7:00 am)â­•There will
be a $5 entry fee for this tournament.AWAY
WRESTLING VARSITY TOURNAMENT PAWLING
(NOW at Irvington HS) (NOTEâ•— Changed
locations NOT @ JJEFF - ALL DAY)

Irvington High School

Sat 12/10/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Sun 12/11/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS
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Sun 12/11/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a

member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Mon 12/12/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Mon 12/12/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 12/13/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Tue 12/13/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•(NOTEâ•—:  5PM) HOME
Wrestling V vs. Peekskill

Pawling HS

Wed 12/14/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Wed 12/14/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/15/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Thu 12/15/2022 4:30 pm 11:59 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY WRESTLING
VARSITY PAWLING @ ARDSLEY 4:30 PM (Bus
3:00 pm)

Ardsley High School

Fri 12/16/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 12/17/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Sat 12/17/2022 7:30 am 8:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•HOME WRESTLING
VARSITY TOURNAMENT PAWLING - ALL DAY

Pawling HS

Sun 12/18/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Mon 12/19/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 12/20/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS
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Wed 12/21/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS

boys 1/2 gym
Pawling HS

Thu 12/22/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/22/2022 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY WRESTLING
VARSITY PAWLING @ ARDSLEY 4:30 PM (Bus
3:00 pm)(reschedueld from 12/15)

Ardsley High School

Fri 12/23/2022 All Day All Day NO SCHOOL FOR WINTER RECESS Pawling HS
Tue 12/27/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS

boys 1/2 gym
Pawling HS

Wed 12/28/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/29/2022 10:00 am 12:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/03/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY Varsity Wrestling
@ Pleasantville HS 4:30 (Bus at 2:35)

Pleasantville High School

Wed 01/04/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 01/05/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•HOME Varsity Wrestling Vs.
Putnam Valley HS 4:30 (moved to 1/26)

Putnam Valley High School

Fri 01/06/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 01/07/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY WRESTLING
VARSITY TOURNAMENT PAWLING @ SOMERS -
ALL DAY (Bus 7:30 am)

SOMERS HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/07/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ“·ðŸ“·ðŸ“·Pawling Winter Teams Picture
DayðŸ“·ðŸ“·ðŸ“·

Pawling HS

Mon 01/09/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/10/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Wed 01/11/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY Varsity Wrestling
@ Croton Harmon HS 4:30 (Bus at 2:35)

Croton-Harmon Senior High School

Thu 01/12/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 01/13/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS



2:33 am Mon 13 May, 24 Wrestling Varsity 2022-2023 Page 5

Date Start End Event Name Location
Sat 01/14/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY WRESTLING

VARSITY TOURNAMENT PAWLING @
SCARSDALE - ALL DAY (Bus 6:45 a.m)

Scarsdale Senior High School

Tue 01/17/2023 5:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•HOME Varsity Wrestling Vs.
Irvington HS 5:30 pm

Pawling HS

Wed 01/18/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 01/19/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY Varsity Wrestling
@ Hastings HS 5:00 (Bus at 2:45)

Hastings High School

Fri 01/20/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 01/21/2023 9:00 am 6:00 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY VARSITY
WRESTLING @ PEEKSKILL  - ALL DAY (Bus dept
700 AM)

Peekskill High School

Mon 01/23/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/24/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY TBA TBA
Thu 01/26/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY TBA TBA
Thu 01/26/2023 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•â­•â­•Senior

Nightâ­•â­•â­• HOME Varsity Wrestling Vs.
Putnam Valley HS 4:30 (moved from 1/5)

Pawling HS

Sat 01/28/2023 6:30 pm TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•ðŸš•â­•AWAY WRESTLING
VARSITY TOURNAMENT PAWLING @
EDGEMONT- ALL DAY (Bus 6:30 am)

Edgemont Junior-Senior High School

Mon 01/30/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/31/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Wed 02/01/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 02/02/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 02/03/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Mon 02/06/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 02/07/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS



2:33 am Mon 13 May, 24 Wrestling Varsity 2022-2023 Page 6

Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 02/08/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS

boys 1/2 gym
Pawling HS

Thu 02/09/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 02/10/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Sat 02/11/2023 7:30 am TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY
SECTIONALS @ Hendrick Hudson HS (6:30 AM
BUS)

Hendrick Hudson High School

Mon 02/13/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Tue 02/14/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Wed 02/15/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Thu 02/16/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Fri 02/17/2023 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Varsity Wrestling practice at PHS
boys 1/2 gym

Pawling HS

Mon 02/20/2023 All Day All Day NO SCHOOL FOR PRESIDENT'S DAY Pawling HS
Fri 02/24/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY NEW

YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA
TBA

Sat 02/25/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY NEW
YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA

TBA

Sun 02/26/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ¤¼&zwj;â™‚ï¸•â­•WRESTLING VARSITY NEW
YORK STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBA

TBA

Fri 03/10/2023 7:45 am TBD SPORTS PHYSICALS MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH
SCHOOL 7:45 AM (!!Limited appointments!! so sign
up early with the school nurse)

Pawling HS

Fri 03/10/2023 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Wrestling Team end of Season Dinner Pawling HS


